
Open 8-Ball Summer 24
Rnk Teams Id Rnd 

Pts
RND 
Win %

Pts Ero 8OB Tot 
Rnd

Avg Wins Loss Tot 
Gms

Rnd Pts 
(Season)

Amount 
Paid

1 8 Ball Junkies 29.0 64.444
44274
90234

4

911 0 0 45 8.44 67 41 108 29.0 0.00

2 Chalk was Cheap 28.0 62.222
22518
92089

84

896 1 1 45 8.37 65 43 108 28.0 0.00

3 CD's Outlaws 25.0 55.555
55725
09765

6

880 1 1 45 8.15 66 42 108 25.0 0.00

4 Hustle & Grind 21.0 46.666
66793
82324

2

865 0 0 45 8.08 52 56 108 21.0 0.00

5 Golden Cobra 17.0 37.777
77862
54882

8

792 0 0 45 7.33 28 80 108 17.0 0.00

6 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun 15.0 33.333
33587
64648

44

805 0 0 45 7.45 46 62 108 15.0 0.00
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Open 8-Ball Summer 24

8 Ball Junkies
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs N.P. 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
10 *CRAFT, JOE 1606

27
C 7.50 270 36 17 0 9 0 19 4 0 9 0 0.00

21 Fletcher, Sean 980 7.25 29 4 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0.00
1 *LANTZ, MIKE 981 8.89 320 36 26 0 9 0 10 7 0 9 2 0.00
9 *TAYLOR, RANDY 8.75 280 32 23 0 8 0 9 9 0 8 2 0.00

CD's Outlaws
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs N.P. 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
7 *Darr, Bethany 2296

29
C 8.06 290 36 20 0 9 0 16 4 5 9 1 0.00

6 *DARR, JAMES 8.06 290 36 22 1 9 1 14 5 4 9 2 0.00
3 *MEINZER, JORGE 6137 8.33 300 36 24 0 9 0 12 5 4 9 1 0.00

Chalk was Cheap
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs N.P. 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
2 *Fulk, Leslie 8.56 308 36 25 0 9 0 11 9 1 9 2 0.00

19 kenny, rick 8.25 33 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
5 *WARNER, DAVID 3906 C 8.14 293 36 23 0 9 0 13 6 0 9 2 0.00

13 *YOUNG, RANDY 6133 7.56 242 32 15 0 8 0 17 5 0 8 1 0.00

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs N.P. 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
15 *ARMSTRONG, LEISA 1696 6.25 225 36 12 0 9 0 24 3 0 9 0 0.00
16 *HILDRETH, MINDY 6.84 219 32 12 0 8 0 20 2 0 8 0 0.00
8 *SMITH, BAILEY 1620 C 7.86 283 36 20 0 9 0 16 6 0 9 2 0.00

20 SMITH, MICHELLE 6126 7.50 30 4 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00

Golden Cobra
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs N.P. 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
18 *BUCKNER, TRAVIS 7869 C 5.59 179 32 8 0 8 0 24 2 0 8 0 0.00
22 Myers, Luke 5.50 22 4 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 0.00
14 *SMITH, RICH 7873 6.67 240 36 14 0 9 0 22 4 0 9 1 0.00
17 *Thompson, Jordan 5.64 203 36 6 0 9 0 30 2 0 9 0 0.00

Hustle & Grind
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs N.P. 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
4 *BLANKENSHIP, PENNY 4906 C 8.17 294 36 20 0 9 0 16 5 1 9 0 0.00

12 *Johnson, Robbin 3603 7.17 258 36 15 0 9 0 21 3 0 9 0 0.00
11 *RAMIREZ, ROSIE 6122 C 7.36 265 36 17 0 9 0 19 3 0 9 0 0.00
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Open 8-Ball Summer 24
Rnk Players Id Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs N.P. 8OB Loss Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
15 *ARMSTRONG, LEISA 1696 6.25 225 36 12 0 9 0 24 3 0 9 0 0.00
4 *BLANKENSHIP, PENNY 4906 8.17 294 36 20 0 9 0 16 5 1 9 0 0.00

18 *BUCKNER, TRAVIS 7869 5.59 179 32 8 0 8 0 24 2 0 8 0 0.00
10 *CRAFT, JOE 1606

27
7.50 270 36 17 0 9 0 19 4 0 9 0 0.00

7 *Darr, Bethany 2296
29

8.06 290 36 20 0 9 0 16 4 5 9 1 0.00

6 *DARR, JAMES 8.06 290 36 22 1 9 1 14 5 4 9 2 0.00
21 Fletcher, Sean 980 7.25 29 4 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0.00
2 *Fulk, Leslie 8.56 308 36 25 0 9 0 11 9 1 9 2 0.00

16 *HILDRETH, MINDY 6.84 219 32 12 0 8 0 20 2 0 8 0 0.00
12 *Johnson, Robbin 3603 7.17 258 36 15 0 9 0 21 3 0 9 0 0.00
19 kenny, rick 8.25 33 4 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
1 *LANTZ, MIKE 981 8.89 320 36 26 0 9 0 10 7 0 9 2 0.00
3 *MEINZER, JORGE 6137 8.33 300 36 24 0 9 0 12 5 4 9 1 0.00

22 Myers, Luke 5.50 22 4 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 0.00
11 *RAMIREZ, ROSIE 6122 7.36 265 36 17 0 9 0 19 3 0 9 0 0.00
8 *SMITH, BAILEY 1620 7.86 283 36 20 0 9 0 16 6 0 9 2 0.00

20 SMITH, MICHELLE 6126 7.50 30 4 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0.00
14 *SMITH, RICH 7873 6.67 240 36 14 0 9 0 22 4 0 9 1 0.00
9 *TAYLOR, RANDY 8.75 280 32 23 0 8 0 9 9 0 8 2 0.00

17 *Thompson, Jordan 5.64 203 36 6 0 9 0 30 2 0 9 0 0.00
5 *WARNER, DAVID 3906 8.14 293 36 23 0 9 0 13 6 0 9 2 0.00

13 *YOUNG, RANDY 6133 7.56 242 32 15 0 8 0 17 5 0 8 1 0.00
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